I  N  -  L  I  N  E   S  O  L  I  D  S  /  L  I  Q  U  I  D  S   S  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  S
Solids/Liquids
Separators
In-Line Separators for
Industrial Applications
Use our centrifugal-action separator to remove
grit, sand, metal chips, fines, and other solids
from liquids. Perfect for use as a pre-filter to

 (
P
),
 P
S
I
SEP
553
SEP
1265
5
                FLOW RANGE – GPM
Model Pipe 5 10 CV Solids
  No. Size (inch) PSID PSID Factor Cap.
SEP-6 3/8 3 6 1.8 .24 gal.
SEP-11 1/2 7 11 3.4 .24 gal.
SEP-25 3/4 15 25 2.5 .94 gal.
SEP-40 1 30 40 14 .94 gal.
SEP-75 1-1/4 55 75 25 .9 gal.
SEP-80 1-1/2 60 80 25 .9 gal.
SEP-130 2 90 130 41 .87 gal.
SEP-140 2-1/2 96 140 41 .87 gal.
SEP-275 3 200 275 85 1.04 gal.
SEP-553 4 425 553 175 7.81 gal.
SEP-1265 6 985 1265 400 16.26 gal.
 Model Pipe Inlet/ Drain
Number Size (inch) Outlet Size (inch)
SEP-6 3/8 NPT 1
SEP-11 1/2 NPT 1

SEP-553 and
SEP-1265
How To Order
Build an ordering code as shown in the example
              Example: SEP-275-3P-150-C-C-APV
Model No. and Flow Rate
6 GPM = SEP-6
11 GPM = SEP-11
25 GPM = SEP-25
40 GPM = SEP-40
75 GPM = SEP-75
80 GPM = SEP-80
130 GPM = SEP-130
140 GPM = SEP-140
275 GPM = SEP-275
553 GPM = SEP-553
1265 GPM = SEP-1265
Pipe Size, NPT, Flanged1
3/8-inch NPT = 3/8P (SEP Model 6)
1/2-inch NPT = 1/2P (SEP Model 11)
3/4-inch NPT = 3/4P (SEP Model 25)
1-inch NPT = 1P (SEP Model 40)
1-1/4-inch NPT = 1-1/4P (SEP Model 75)
1-1/2-inch NPT = 1-1/2P (SEP Model 80)
2-inch NPT = 2P (SEP Model 130)
2-1/2-inch NPT = 2-1/2P (SEP Model 140)
3-inch NPT = 3P (SEP Model 275)
3-inch Flanged = 3F (SEP Model 275)
4-inch Flanged = 4F (SEP Model 553)
6-inch Flanged = 6F (SEP Model 1265)
Option
APV =   Optional APV Automatic
P = Manual purge valve
Leave blank for no purge valve
ASME Code Stamp
C = Code
Housing Material
C = Carbon Steel
S = 304 Stainless Steel
S316 = 316 Stainless Steel
Pressure Rating2
150 = 150 PSI (NPT or Flanged)
NOTE:
1. Flanges provided with the housing match the pressure rating of the vessel.
Housings rated 150 psi have 150 class flanges.  ANSI B16.5 Pressure-Temperature rating
tables determine flange class for ASME code housings.  Consult factory.
2. Higher pressure ratings are available.  Consult factory.
I  N  -  L  I  N  E   S  O  L  I  D  S  /  L  I  Q  U  I  D  S   S  E  P  A  R  A  T  O  R  S
75